ENSURING AN EXTREMELY STABLE AC MAINS SUPPLY VOLTAGE
Suitable for most types of  electrical and electronic equipment, the feature rich Sinalda’s ESR
Static Electronic  Digital AC Voltage Stabilisers continuously monitor the incoming supply.
Should the  incoming voltage rise or drop, the Stabilisers will automatically control the output
to ensure the voltage reaching the load equipment always remains constant at the requisite
voltage.
Inbuilt spike protection ensures the load is continuously protected against harmful mains born
high energy spikes and surges.

GENERAL COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
Note:   Optional Accessories added may affect dimensions - subject to confirmation.
PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
ESR Models
Output Power
Capacity
Standard
Switch
Arrange-
ment
Max Rating (Amps per Phase )
Dimensions Weights
kVA
H SERIES HX SERIES
@ 380V @ 400V @ 415V @ 440V @ 460V @ 480V @ 600V W x H x D (mm) Kg
ESR-450H-3P-T2F-S* 450 T2F 683 649 625 590 564 541 432
Dimensions & Weights
For S15 to S50 models available on
individual request.
ESR-500H-3P-T2F-S* 500 T2F 759 721 695 655 627 601 481
ESR-600H-3P-T2F-S* 600 T2F 911 865 834 787 752 721 577
ESR-650H-3P-T2F-S* 650 T2F 987 937 904 852 815 781 625
ESR-700H-3P-T2F-S* 700 T2F 1063 1010 973 918 878 841 673
ESR-750H-3P-T2F-S* 750 T2F 1139 1082 1043 983 941 901 721
ESR-800H-3P-T2F-S* 800 T2F 1215 1154 1112 1049 1003 962 769
ESR-900H-3P-T2F-S* 900 T2F 1367 1298 1251 1180 1129 1082 865
ESR-1000H-3P-T2F-S* 1000 T2F 1518 1443 1390 1311 1254 1202 962
ESR-1200H-3P-T2-S* 1200 T2F 1822 1731 1669 1574 1505 1443 1154
ESR-1250H-3P-T2F-S* 1250 T2F 1898 1803 1738 1639 1568 1503 1202
ESR-1500H-3P-T2F-S* 1500 T2F 2278 2164 2086 1967 1882 1803 1443
ESR-1600H-3P-T2F-S* 1600 T2F 2430 2308 2225 2098 2007 1924 1539
ESR-2000H-3P-T2F-S* 2000 T2F 3037 2885 2781 2623 2509 2404 1924
ESR-2500H-3P-T3F-S* 2500 T3F 3797 3607 3477 3279 3137 3006 2404
ESR-3000H-3P-T3F-S* 3000 T3F 4556 4328 4172 3935 3764 3607 2885
ESR-3125H-3P-T3F-S* 3125 T3F 4746 4509 4346 4099 3921 3757 3006
S* = Selected permissible input voltage window - S15 (±15%), S20 (±20%), S25
(±25%), S30 (±30%), S35 (±35%), S40 (±40%), S45 (±45%) or S50 (±50%)
Voltage Regulators are designed to stabilize the voltage when it fluctuates, up or
down.